IN COMPLIANCE WITH ARTICLE 103
CODE OF CRIMINAL PROCEDURE

THE STATE OF TEXAS
COUNTY OF WILLIAMSON

Before me, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared Dee Hobbs, County Attorney,
Williamson County, who, on his oath, stated that the attached report of money collected is a true and
correct report for the month of January, 2021.

G e MM

DEE HOBBS
COUNTY ATTORNEY

On this 22nd day of February, 2021, to certify which witness my hand and seal of office.

STEPHANIEJLO
%ﬂ&arbug 4(1*@0@ ‘ﬁ'ﬁ My Notary ID # 124247546

*qe ‘4* Expires December 6, 2022
NOTARY PUBLIC

In and for the State of Texas




CA - AR Receipts

GL Revenue
Object

207015

207015 Total
341300
341300 Total
351000

351000 Total
365100
365100 Total
370500
370500 Total
Grand Total

GL Revenue Fund

0100

0406

0364

0100

0100

Receipt Source

CO ATTY

COATTY 1

CO ATTY HC FEES

CO ATTY INTERVENTION

COATTY

COATTY 2

Receipt Date

12-Jan-2021
14-Jan-2021
19-Jan-2021
21-Jan-2021
28-Jan-2021

05-Jan-2021
08-Jan-2021
15-Jan-2021
25-Jan-2021
27-Jan-2021
29-Jan-2021

13-Jan-2021

28-Jan-2021

Receipt Number

29642
29652
29662
29674
29697

29619
29634
29656
29680
29690
29702

29648

29697

Receipt Comment

2020-1404 2020-2644
2020-1508
2019-5885
2020-0784
2019-5533

CHECK FEE - DEC 2020
2020-2530 2019-5980 2019-5885
2020-1404 2019-6429
2020-1092

2018-6416

2020-2830

2019-2397

2020-1014-PIA

Receipt Amount

$120.00
$1,435.00
$60.00
$60.00
$2,122.00
$ 3,797.00
$120.00
$120.00
$ 1,500.00
$ 860.00
$ 360.00
$500.00
$ 500.00
$ 3,720.00
$300.00
$ 300.00
$120.00
$ 120.00
$ 8,057.00
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Criminal Restitution January 2021

Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date
1/10/2021 Margaret Lankford $ 60.00 2020-1404 1/12/2021
1/10/2021 Knox Hafer $ 60.00 2020-2644 1/12/2021

$ 120.00

Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date

1/12/2021 Bryar Rardin $ 1,435.00 2020-1508 1/14/2021
$ 1,435.00

Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date

1/14/2021 Moises Amador $ 60.00 2019-5885 1/19/2021
$ 60.00

Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date

1/20/2021 Conrad Russell $ 60.00 2020-0784 1/21/2021
$ 60.00

Date Payor Amount Case # Deposit Date

1/27/2021 Michael Hammond $ 2,122.00 2019-5533 1/28/2021
$ 2,122.00




Check Fee January 2021

Disbursement Summary

Collection Date Range: 12/01/2020 - 12/31/2020 Ignore Tender Holds: No

TXWILLIAMSONP

ROD
Final Copy

County Attorney

Williamson County Treasurer - HC

County Attorney Bank

iy (+) Collection |(+) Previous |(-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement

Code Word Description Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
CHKFEE Check Fee 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
(+) Collection |(+) Previous |(-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement

Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount
120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00
Disbursement Detail (+) Collection (+) Previous (-) Escrow (-) Escrow Disbursement

Check ID Number Defendant Code Amount Escrow Deductions Held Amount

18-00308 Toomey, Emilee N (PID #: 1553836) CHKFEE 15.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 15.00
20-00006 Ellis, Michaelynn (PID #: 496514) CHKFEE 30.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.00
20-00131 Palazola, Andrea L (PID #: 1728326) CHKFEE 75.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 75.00
Totals: 120.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 120.00

Printed on 01/04/2021 at 2:11 pm
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PTI January 2021

1/22/2021

1/26/2021

1/28/2021

Amanda Jo Garcia

Alberto Villazana Maldonado

Maria Manzo

$ 360.00

$ 500.00

$ 500.00

2020-1092

2018-6416

2020-2830

1/6/2021 Moises Amador $ 500.00 2019-5885 1/8/2021
1/6/2021 Sherry Pesce $ 500.00 2019-5980 1/8/2021
1/7/2021 Corinne Adams $ 500.00 2020-2530 1/8/2021
1/14/2021 Margaret Lankford $ 500.00 2020-1404 1/15/2021
1/14/2021 Carrie Arana $ 360.00 2019-6429 1/15/2021

1/25/2021

1/27/2021

1/29/2021




PTI Court Appointed Fee January 2021

1/13/2021 Johnbryan Agnelus $ 300.00 | 2019-2397 1/14/2021




PIA January 2021

date

payor

amount

PIA #

deposit date

deposit total

1/28/2021

Ryan Gallagher

120.00

2020-1014-PIA

1/28/2021

120.00






